

**E16 CLUP
CHANGE DOCUMENT
12/19/18 to 11/18/20
WBW**

Cover page: Added "Amended 11/18/20",

Changed "South County Airport" to "San Martin Airport", numerous places.

Page 1-2, Section 1.3, First paragraph Added the phrase in parenthesis, "later replaced with the Cities Association City Selection Committee" after the phrase Select Committee of Mayors.

Page 4-4, Section 4.2.3, Airport Owner/Operator Responsibilities Changed the last word in the first sentence from "should" to "must".